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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8365 Dakota Kauffman          12 Boscobel                       16:00.4  5:10 
      2    2 8652 Dustin Hatfield          11 River Valley                   16:19.5  5:16 
      3    3 8680 Brian Mathews            11 Riverdale                      16:26.8  5:18 
      4    4 8483 Mason Geary              12 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:56.4  5:28 
      5    5 8509 Jacob Bransky            12 North Crawford                 16:59.0  5:28 
      6    6 8587 Michael Harshbarger      12 Reedsburg                      17:01.3  5:29 
      7    7 8551 Nick Kurtz               10 Prairie du Chien               17:02.3  5:30 
      8    8 8370 Seth Laxton              12 Boscobel                       17:27.0  5:37 
      9    9 8374 Jordan Molzof            11 Boscobel                       17:47.3  5:44 
     10      8405 Josh Korn                12 Cashton                        17:47.6  5:44 
     11   10 8615 Yevheniy Mizin           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         17:52.3  5:46 
     12   11 8382 Noah Toye                11 Boscobel                       17:59.6  5:48 
     13   12 8718 Josh Redfearn            10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:05.5  5:50 
     14   13 8549 Nick Johnson             12 Prairie du Chien               18:08.8  5:51 
     15   14 8466 Dakota Wells             10 Hillsboro                      18:14.9  5:53 
     16   15 8613 Sebastian Koch           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         18:29.2  5:58 
     17   16 8367 Dakota Kull               9 Boscobel                       18:30.7  5:58 
     18   17 8650 Austin Genthe            11 River Valley                   18:41.0  6:01 
     19   18 8662 Logan Weiss               9 River Valley                   18:43.5  6:02 
     20   19 8547 Conner George            12 Prairie du Chien               18:45.4  6:03 
     21   20 8368 Jack Latham              10 Boscobel                       18:48.2  6:04 
     22   21 8716 Weston Morley            10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:49.9  6:04 
     23   22 8663 Gavin Wipperfurth        11 River Valley                   18:51.6  6:05 
     24   23 8556 Levi Orr                 12 Prairie du Chien               19:00.8  6:08 
     25   24 8612 Jordan Kaszubski         12 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:06.2  6:09 
     26   25 8584 Chase Gillis             12 Reedsburg                      19:07.6  6:10 
     27   26 8640 Bailey Amble             10 River Valley                   19:18.3  6:13 
     28   27 8463 Jason Griffiths          10 Hillsboro                      19:20.7  6:14 
     29   28 8721 Pietro Grignani          12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:21.1  6:14 
     30   29 8465 Zach O'Hair              11 Hillsboro                      19:21.6  6:14 
     31   30 8681 Shale Meyer              10 Riverdale                      19:25.1  6:15 
     32   31 8717 Aaron Pulvermacher       10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:27.2  6:16 
     33   32 8683 Michael Schaefer          9 Riverdale                      19:29.8  6:17 
     34   33 8591 Victor Statz             10 Reedsburg                      19:30.0  6:17 
     35   34 8461 Skyler Fisher            12 Hillsboro                      19:31.0  6:17 
     36   35 8711 Isaac Erschen             9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:32.7  6:18 
     37   36 8442 Dylan Leffler            11 Fennimore                      19:32.9  6:18 
     38   37 8586 Max Harsch                9 Reedsburg                      19:33.7  6:18 
     39   38 8715 Ryan Krueger             10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:36.1  6:19 
     40   39 8732 Drew Zimmerman           10 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:38.1  6:20 
     41   40 8376 Angel Narvaez            10 Boscobel                       19:39.0  6:20 
     42   41 8673 Jeffrey Anderson         11 Riverdale                      19:39.6  6:20 
     43   42 8682 Dawson Mueller           10 Riverdale                      19:42.8  6:21 
     44   43 8657 Michael Orcutt           11 River Valley                   19:43.3  6:21 
     45   44 8491 Peyton Sherry            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:46.6  6:22 
     46   45 8460 Dawson Cordner            9 Hillsboro                      19:46.6  6:22 
     47   46 8553 Josh Lenzendorf          11 Prairie du Chien               19:49.8  6:23 
     48   47 8508 Brady Allbaugh           12 North Crawford                 19:51.8  6:24 
     49   48 8493 Ryne Wiegel               9 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:53.8  6:25 
     50      8358 Gideon Dalton            10 Boscobel                       19:54.6  6:25 
     51   49 8459 Drew Bisarek             10 Hillsboro                      19:57.3  6:26 
     52   50 8664 Mason Wipperfurth        12 River Valley                   20:03.9  6:28 
     53   51 8589 Josh Lovelace            12 Reedsburg                      20:09.3  6:30 
     54   52 8518 Cameron Steyer           10 North Crawford                 20:10.3  6:30 
     55      8645 Dyllan Clary             10 River Valley                   20:12.8  6:31 
     56      8373 Tyson Mayne              11 Boscobel                       20:14.6  6:31 
     57   53 8482 Andrew Gannon             9 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:21.5  6:34 
     58      8386 Tyler Waterman           11 Boscobel                       20:22.7  6:34 
     59   54 8478 Scott Coulthard          11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:24.7  6:35 
     60   55 8593 Angelo Willey            10 Reedsburg                      20:34.0  6:38 
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     61   56 8477 Brandon Braun            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:36.8  6:39 
     62   57 8675 Dakota Fiebranz          10 Riverdale                      20:37.4  6:39 
     63   58 8552 Jacob Lenzendorf         12 Prairie du Chien               20:39.6  6:39 
     64   59 8443 Ben Mooney               10 Fennimore                      20:45.1  6:41 
     65   60 8430 Hunter Barry             11 Fennimore                      20:45.6  6:41 
     66   61 8432 Barron Carns             11 Fennimore                      20:48.3  6:42 
     67      8371 Daniel Lejman            12 Boscobel                       20:56.1  6:45 
     68   62 8557 Karson Prodzinski        11 Prairie du Chien               20:56.3  6:45 
     69   63 8588 Joe Koenecke             11 Reedsburg                      20:56.8  6:45 
     70   64 8434 Carter Freymiller        10 Fennimore                      20:56.9  6:45 
     71      8592 Kirk Tolzmann             9 Reedsburg                      20:59.0  6:46 
     72      8646 Simon Ehlinger            9 River Valley                   21:03.1  6:47 
     73   65 8713 Dillon Husemann          11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:06.2  6:48 
     74      8378 Hunter Reynolds          12 Boscobel                       21:06.3  6:48 
     75   66 8464 Cameron Haas             11 Hillsboro                      21:06.9  6:48 
     76      8363 Andrew Griesel           10 Boscobel                       21:10.1  6:49 
     77   67 8725 Patrick Marfilius        10 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:13.1  6:50 
     78      8407 Mitchel Kuhn             11 Cashton                        21:15.4  6:51 
     79      8406 Keagen Kuhn               9 Cashton                        21:24.7  6:54 
     80      8555 Jacob Mara               11 Prairie du Chien               21:31.3  6:56 
     81   68 8726 Adam Martin               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:31.4  6:56 
     82      8544 Jacob Debruin            12 Prairie du Chien               21:34.8  6:57 
     83   69 8723 Zachery Lomen            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:35.9  6:58 
     84   70 8676 Kyle Hanke                9 Riverdale                      21:36.1  6:58 
     85      8383 Dusan Tuhy               12 Boscobel                       21:36.1  6:58 
     86   71 8479 Cody Culligan            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:41.3  6:59 
     87   72 8724 Hunter Marfilius          9 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:41.8  6:59 
     88   73 8727 Joel Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:43.2  7:00 
     89      8699 Wrangler Jones           12 Royall                         21:45.1  7:01 
     90   74 8510 Dominic Carstens          9 North Crawford                 21:46.0  7:01 
     91      8542 Blake Bartels             9 Prairie du Chien               21:52.2  7:03 
     92      8585 Abel Gorsuch             12 Reedsburg                      22:08.2  7:08 
     93   75 8609 Casey Driscoll           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:16.6  7:11 
     94   76 8618 Alex Stolzman            10 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:21.3  7:12 
     95      8381 Koltin Swenink            9 Boscobel                       22:24.8  7:13 
     96      8364 Dallas Gunderson         10 Boscobel                       22:50.3  7:22 
     97      8480 Davus Dull               11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:14.3  7:29 
     98   77 8513 Brayden Friar            10 North Crawford                 23:15.1  7:30 
     99      8698 Tyler Johnson            10 Royall                         23:18.4  7:31 
    100      8678 Max Krueger               9 Riverdale                      23:20.4  7:31 
    101      8543 Tyler Cota               12 Prairie du Chien               23:36.7  7:36 
    102      8583 Alexander Gall            9 Reedsburg                      23:44.5  7:39 
    103      8687 Nicolas Thomas           10 Riverdale                      23:51.7  7:41 
    104   78 8447 Lucas Ruchti             10 Fennimore                      23:52.3  7:42 
    105      8679 Jayden Marabelli          9 Riverdale                      23:52.4  7:42 
    106      8369 Jake Laxton               9 Boscobel                       24:12.5  7:48 
    107      8684 Alex Schneider           12 Riverdale                      24:26.3  7:52 
    108   79 8710 Monardo Booth            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:32.8  7:55 
    109      8719 Jocob Wagner             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:47.4  7:59 
    110   80 8512 Liam Dull                11 North Crawford                 25:06.4  8:05 
    111      8372 Trevor Martin            10 Boscobel                       25:06.6  8:05 
    112      8702 Asher Lamb               10 Royall                         25:25.4  8:11 
    113      8712 Jimmy Haas                9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:00.5  8:23 
    114      8489 Sam Peterson             12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:03.8  8:24 
    115      8677 Trever Hudson            10 Riverdale                      26:24.3  8:30 
    116   81 8446 Brandon Oyen             12 Fennimore                      27:17.3  8:47 
    117      8590 Caleb Rops               11 Reedsburg                      27:21.4  8:49 
    118      8696 Jacob Baldwin            12 Royall                         28:28.4  9:10 
    119      8685 Lucas Schneider           9 Riverdale                      30:42.7  9:54 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    45  Boscobel                              (17:33.0  87:45.0 2:30.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           12 16:00.4
  2      8  Seth Laxton               12 17:27.0
  3      9  Jordan Molzof             11 17:47.3
  4     11  Noah Toye                 11 17:59.6
  5     16  Dakota Kull                9 18:30.7
  6   ( 20) Jack Latham               10 18:48.2
  7   ( 40) Angel Narvaez             10 19:39.0
  
  2.    85  River Valley                          (18:22.8  91:53.9 2:58.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Dustin Hatfield           11 16:19.5
  2     17  Austin Genthe             11 18:41.0
  3     18  Logan Weiss                9 18:43.5
  4     22  Gavin Wipperfurth         11 18:51.6
  5     26  Bailey Amble              10 19:18.3
  6   ( 43) Michael Orcutt            11 19:43.3
  7   ( 50) Mason Wipperfurth         12 20:03.9
  
  3.   108  Prairie du Chien                      (18:33.5  92:47.1 2:47.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Nick Kurtz                10 17:02.3
  2     13  Nick Johnson              12 18:08.8
  3     19  Conner George             12 18:45.4
  4     23  Levi Orr                  12 19:00.8
  5     46  Josh Lenzendorf           11 19:49.8
  6   ( 58) Jacob Lenzendorf          12 20:39.6
  7   ( 62) Karson Prodzinski         11 20:56.3
  
  4.   137  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:06.3  95:31.4 1:30.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Josh Redfearn             10 18:05.5
  2     21  Weston Morley             10 18:49.9
  3     31  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 19:27.2
  4     35  Isaac Erschen              9 19:32.7
  5     38  Ryan Krueger              10 19:36.1
  6   ( 65) Dillon Husemann           11 21:06.2
  7   ( 79) Monardo Booth             11 24:32.8
  
  5.   148  Riverdale                             (18:56.9  94:44.1 3:16.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Brian Mathews             11 16:26.8
  2     30  Shale Meyer               10 19:25.1
  3     32  Michael Schaefer           9 19:29.8
  4     41  Jeffrey Anderson          11 19:39.6
  5     42  Dawson Mueller            10 19:42.8
  6   ( 57) Dakota Fiebranz           10 20:37.4
  7   ( 70) Kyle Hanke                 9 21:36.1
  
  6.   149  Hillsboro                             (19:15.0  96:14.8 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Dakota Wells              10 18:14.9
  2     27  Jason Griffiths           10 19:20.7
  3     29  Zach O'Hair               11 19:21.6
  4     34  Skyler Fisher             12 19:31.0
  5     45  Dawson Cordner             9 19:46.6
  6   ( 49) Drew Bisarek              10 19:57.3
  7   ( 66) Cameron Haas              11 21:06.9
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   152  Reedsburg                             (19:04.4  95:21.9 3:08.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Michael Harshbarger       12 17:01.3
  2     25  Chase Gillis              12 19:07.6
  3     33  Victor Statz              10 19:30.0
  4     37  Max Harsch                 9 19:33.7
  5     51  Josh Lovelace             12 20:09.3
  6   ( 55) Angelo Willey             10 20:34.0
  7   ( 63) Joe Koenecke              11 20:56.8
  
  8.   200  Richland Center/Ithaca                (20:01.2  100:05.6 4:29.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Yevheniy Mizin            11 17:52.3
  2     15  Sebastian Koch            11 18:29.2
  3     24  Jordan Kaszubski          12 19:06.2
  4     75  Casey Driscoll            11 22:16.6
  5     76  Alex Stolzman             10 22:21.3
  
  9.   203  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:28.6  97:23.0 3:28.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Mason Geary               12 16:56.4
  2     44  Peyton Sherry             11 19:46.6
  3     48  Ryne Wiegel                9 19:53.8
  4     53  Andrew Gannon              9 20:21.5
  5     54  Scott Coulthard           11 20:24.7
  6   ( 56) Brandon Braun             10 20:36.8
  7   ( 71) Cody Culligan             11 21:41.3
  
 10.   255  North Crawford                        (20:24.5  102:02.2 6:16.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Jacob Bransky             12 16:59.0
  2     47  Brady Allbaugh            12 19:51.8
  3     52  Cameron Steyer            10 20:10.3
  4     74  Dominic Carstens           9 21:46.0
  5     77  Brayden Friar             10 23:15.1
  6   ( 80) Liam Dull                 11 25:06.4
  
 11.   271  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:40.0  103:19.6 2:14.8)
====================================================
  1     28  Pietro Grignani           12 19:21.1
  2     39  Drew Zimmerman            10 19:38.1
  3     67  Patrick Marfilius         10 21:13.1
  4     68  Adam Martin                9 21:31.4
  5     69  Zachery Lomen             10 21:35.9
  6   ( 72) Hunter Marfilius           9 21:41.8
  7   ( 73) Joel Martin               12 21:43.2
  
 12.   280  Fennimore                             (20:33.8  102:48.8 1:24.0)
====================================================
  1     36  Dylan Leffler             11 19:32.9
  2     59  Ben Mooney                10 20:45.1
  3     60  Hunter Barry              11 20:45.6
  4     61  Barron Carns              11 20:48.3
  5     64  Carter Freymiller         10 20:56.9
  6   ( 78) Lucas Ruchti              10 23:52.3
  7   ( 81) Brandon Oyen              12 27:17.3
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8431 Ian Barry                 8 Fennimore                      10:04.8  5:25 
      2    2 8408 Tj Leis                   8 Cashton                        10:32.1  5:40 
      3      8462 Jordan Erickson           6 Hillsboro                      10:41.9  5:45 
      4    3 8775 Casey Campbell            8 Webb                           10:47.6  5:48 
      5    4 8771 Zach Bestor               7 Webb                           10:50.9  5:50 
      6    5 8774 Noah Brunner              8 Webb                           10:52.1  5:50 
      7    6 8362 Levi Glasbrenner          6 Boscobel                       10:54.0  5:51 
      8      8610 Nate Fogo                 6 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:59.7  5:54 
      9    7 8788 Nick Horzewski            8 Webb                           11:00.6  5:55 
     10    8 8654 Josh Kerr                 7 River Valley                   11:05.3  5:57 
     11    9 8404 Kristt Hilden             8 Cashton                        11:24.2  6:08 
     12      8674 Jonah Dennis              6 Riverdale                      11:25.5  6:08 
     13   10 8792 Robert Losic              8 Webb                           11:28.2  6:10 
     14   11 8781 Will Fuhrmann             8 Webb                           11:28.7  6:10 
     15      8611 Phillip Geiselman         7 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:41.1  6:17 
     16   12 8778 Tyler Crary               8 Webb                           11:41.8  6:17 
     17   13 8643 Cameron Baenen            8 River Valley                   11:41.9  6:17 
     18      8703 Nolan McKittrick          6 Royall                         11:46.3  6:19 
     19   14 8655 Joshua Maes               6 River Valley                   11:50.8  6:22 
     20      8686 Chase Shauer              7 Riverdale                      11:51.8  6:22 
     21      8617 Alex Parish               8 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:52.6  6:23 
     22   15 8409 Austin Schaldach          8 Cashton                        11:55.5  6:24 
     23      8785 Bryce Haswell             8 Webb                           11:55.6  6:24 
     24   16 8356 Ben Bohringer             6 Boscobel                       11:59.5  6:26 
     25      8798 Kyle Rhinehart            8 Webb                           12:00.1  6:27 
     26      8800 Joseph Statz              8 Webb                           12:02.7  6:28 
     27      8776 Chase Cherney             8 Webb                           12:02.7  6:28 
     28   17 8384 Joseph Vande Hey          7 Boscobel                       12:18.4  6:37 
     29   18 8355 Evan Belz                 7 Boscobel                       12:20.3  6:38 
     30   19 8641 Cole Amble                7 River Valley                   12:20.7  6:38 
     31      8701 Caleb Kovack              8 Royall                         12:26.4  6:41 
     32      8714 Ethan Kammerude           8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  12:29.4  6:43 
     33      8558 Jaret Semanko             8 Prairie du Chien               12:32.8  6:44 
     34      8515 Liam O'Brien              7 North Crawford                 12:33.0  6:44 
     35   20 8354 Nathan Beck               7 Boscobel                       12:37.1  6:47 
     36   21 8661 Ethan Wastlick            6 River Valley                   12:41.3  6:49 
     37   22 8485 Troy Hadley               8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:41.6  6:49 
     38   23 8659 Julius Ross               6 River Valley                   12:42.6  6:50 
     39      8797 Thomas Pfaff              8 Webb                           12:42.8  6:50 
     40   24 8666 Conrad Youngquist         6 River Valley                   12:43.0  6:50 
     41   25 8441 Trenten Klais             8 Fennimore                      12:54.3  6:56 
     42      8653 Eli Johnson               6 River Valley                   12:56.0  6:57 
     43   26 8444 Brandon Mudler            5 Fennimore                      13:04.1  7:01 
     44   27 8377 Braiden Pickett           8 Boscobel                       13:04.9  7:02 
     45      8789 Dylan Klang               7 Webb                           13:06.0  7:02 
     46      8772 Carson Beyer              8 Webb                           13:09.8  7:04 
     47      8802 Krystian Tolzmann         7 Webb                           13:10.6  7:05 
     48      8658 Bradley Richardson        7 River Valley                   13:11.5  7:05 
     49      8516 Devlin Smith              7 North Crawford                 13:13.8  7:06 
     50      8706 Dalton Pasch              6 Royall                         13:18.7  7:09 
     51   28 8487 Dylan Jacks               6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:28.8  7:14 
     52      8651 Jonathan Hannah           6 River Valley                   13:30.4  7:15 
     53      8728 Jordan McCarthy           6 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:37.5  7:19 
     54   29 8492 Logan Turgasen            7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:38.9  7:20 
     55      8783 Maximus Griebe            6 Webb                           13:41.6  7:21 
     56      8795 Gage McKnight             8 Webb                           13:41.9  7:21 
     57      8779 Nick Czarnecki            8 Webb                           13:43.8  7:22 
     58   30 8385 Tresdon Ward              6 Boscobel                       13:44.2  7:23 
     59   31 8403 Matthew Harter            8 Cashton                        13:48.2  7:25 
     60   32 8486 Lucas Havlik              7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:49.7  7:26 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8361 Avery Faulkner            7 Boscobel                       13:49.8  7:26 
     62   33 8484 Landen Glick              8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:07.3  7:35 
     63      8614 Sam Kratochwill           8 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:07.6  7:35 
     64      8656 Gavin McCauley            6 River Valley                   14:08.0  7:35 
     65      8649 John Frazier              6 River Valley                   14:10.6  7:37 
     66      8688 Mason Werthwein           6 Riverdale                      14:15.5  7:39 
     67      8554 Isaac Mara                5 Prairie du Chien               14:17.0  7:40 
     68      8799 Zakrie Seidl              8 Webb                           14:22.3  7:43 
     69   34 8437 Kale Johnson              7 Fennimore                      14:31.2  7:48 
     70      8782 Dominick Gintz            6 Webb                           14:37.8  7:51 
     71      8790 Tristan Koch              7 Webb                           14:39.2  7:52 
     72      8660 Aydenn Wahl-Johnson       7 River Valley                   14:41.9  7:54 
     73      8796 Cole Mittlesteadt         8 Webb                           14:45.5  7:56 
     74      8379 Parker Steele             6 Boscobel                       14:48.3  7:57 
     75      8541 Bowen Barrett             7 Prairie du Chien               14:49.1  7:57 
     76   35 8438 Seth Kendrick             7 Fennimore                      14:55.2  8:01 
     77      8548 Gabe Groom                5 Prairie du Chien               15:08.9  8:08 
     78      8773 Cole Bezotte              8 Webb                           15:39.4  8:24 
     79      8777 Kaden Churchill           6 Webb                           15:39.9  8:25 
     80      8794 Austin Manthey            8 Webb                           15:48.0  8:29 
     81   36 8402 Robert Giesler            7 Cashton                        16:40.2  8:57 
     82   37 8490 Griffin Sherry            7 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:40.2  8:57 
     83      8787 Clayton Honer             7 Webb                           17:30.8  9:24 
     84      8648 Anthony Favreau           7 River Valley                   17:36.9  9:27 
     85   38 8435 Skyler Gieseke            7 Fennimore                      17:39.1  9:29 
     86      8770 Raul Arellanes            8 Webb                           19:49.7 10:39 
     87      8697 Jacob Cory                7 Royall                         21:40.4 11:38 
     88      8801 Bryson Sukup              8 Webb                           22:02.4 11:50 
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  1.    29  Webb                                  (10:59.9  54:59.4 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Casey Campbell             8 10:47.6
  2      4  Zach Bestor                7 10:50.9
  3      5  Noah Brunner               8 10:52.1
  4      7  Nick Horzewski             8 11:00.6
  5     10  Robert Losic               8 11:28.2
  6   ( 11) Will Fuhrmann              8 11:28.7
  7   ( 12) Tyler Crary                8 11:41.8
  
  2.    75  River Valley                          (11:56.0  59:40.0 1:36.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Kerr                  7 11:05.3
  2     13  Cameron Baenen             8 11:41.9
  3     14  Joshua Maes                6 11:50.8
  4     19  Cole Amble                 7 12:20.7
  5     21  Ethan Wastlick             6 12:41.3
  6   ( 23) Julius Ross                6 12:42.6
  7   ( 24) Conrad Youngquist          6 12:43.0
  
  3.    77  Boscobel                              (12:01.9  60:09.3 1:43.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Levi Glasbrenner           6 10:54.0
  2     16  Ben Bohringer              6 11:59.5
  3     17  Joseph Vande Hey           7 12:18.4
  4     18  Evan Belz                  7 12:20.3
  5     20  Nathan Beck                7 12:37.1
  6   ( 27) Braiden Pickett            8 13:04.9
  7   ( 30) Tresdon Ward               6 13:44.2
  
  4.    93  Cashton                               (12:52.1  64:20.2 6:08.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Tj Leis                    8 10:32.1
  2      9  Kristt Hilden              8 11:24.2
  3     15  Austin Schaldach           8 11:55.5
  4     31  Matthew Harter             8 13:48.2
  5     36  Robert Giesler             7 16:40.2
  
  5.   121  Fennimore                             (13:06.0  65:29.6 4:50.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Barry                  8 10:04.8
  2     25  Trenten Klais              8 12:54.3
  3     26  Brandon Mudler             5 13:04.1
  4     34  Kale Johnson               7 14:31.2
  5     35  Seth Kendrick              7 14:55.2
  6   ( 38) Skyler Gieseke             7 17:39.1
  
  6.   144  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (13:33.3  67:46.3 1:25.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Troy Hadley                8 12:41.6
  2     28  Dylan Jacks                6 13:28.8
  3     29  Logan Turgasen             7 13:38.9
  4     32  Lucas Havlik               7 13:49.7
  5     33  Landen Glick               8 14:07.3
  6   ( 37) Griffin Sherry             7 16:40.2


